- _f'”__-:'.f'___._-_:.:\;_: s

5 MG TONISY / REPUBLIC OF INDIA™
\ W aderye WiE ! Cods T Nationalty st 1/ Pasisport No.
R 3 :ﬁm'.r IND HRGR / INDIAN V7878 515
Femr ot =1/ Ghven Namels)
ARSHPREET KAUR
I/ Date of Birth &/ S
- 23/07/2005 F
e R Place of Birth
; - TARN TARAN,PUNJAB
e B rdt e i v Place of lssbe 2 B
JALANDHAR 3
)‘%ﬂ% odreetd ,.b s il s o e/ D of lssue i <6t i/ Dare of Expiy
b 07/04/2022 06/04/2032

PLIND<<ARSHPREET<KAUR<K<L<LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLKLKLK
V7878515<6IND0507233F32040613066233815022<56

< S OO




QT

T/ T 795/ Name of Father / Lagal Guar Jiar WB?BS:LS
MUKHTIAR SINGH

GURMEET KAUR

VILL. JABBO SUDHAR ,PO.PARAMJITPUR
TEH.SULTANPUR LODHI ,KAPURTHALA

PIN:144626,PUNJAB,INDIA

JA3066233815022




C224/20893/0002

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION
3ieh TeraxforenT wg v
MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE

iR wper wféimere wdtem, 2024

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2024

= Iz ywia fear s R
% This is to certify that ARSHPREET KAUR

13672803

Mother’s Name

e /sivas =1 ™
Father’s / Guardian’s Name
School 20893 LORD KRISHNA INTL SCHOOL DERA SAIDAN KAPURTHALA

1 JrS IuetEl FER § has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under :

GURMEET KAUR

MUKHTIAR SINGH

WTHT® MARKS OBTAINED T

e

SUBJECT

ferfiaa

THEORY

. /PR.
ALY, /1A

-

TOTAL

Trr (=T H)

TOTAL (IN WORDS)

POSITIONAL
GRADE

301
104
028
030
048
500

ENGLISH CORE
PUNJABI

POLITICAL SCIENCE
ECONOMICS
PHYSICAL EDUCATION
WORK EXPERIENCE

051
070
049
027
046

020
020
020
018
029

071
090
069
045
075

SEVENTY ONE
NINETY

SIXTY NINE
FORTY FIVE
SEVENTY FIVE

C1
B1
B2
D2
B2
A1

‘ 502  HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION A1
503 GENERAL STUDIES A2
| .
i |
U Result  PASS
P
7 /“\r) o i
fZ==1 Delhi giign frdees
Teies Dated : 13-05-2024 Controller of Examinations

== vE-ditm st : aE-if v squr & F 3R Ruem g o wR w0 g ol sreesaR g ol #
t=— Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board.
= uiafts Awa oE §, v giom 100 397 ¥ siofe Rarwr

In the changed subject code, the test resuit is given under 100 marks.




= A /s w1 AW

0863932

CENTRAL BOARD OF S_LCOI\DARY EDUCATION
e TararivTent g 9wTor U
MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE
~ wreatues feenera afie, 2022
SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2022
7% W fear wmar & B
This is to certify that ARSHPREET KAUR

Roll No. 13181001

qTdl =l SIH

. Mother’s Name GURMEET KAUR

Father’s / Guardian’s Name MUKHTIAR SINGH

L e Ty
Date of sl 23-07-2005 23RD JULY TWO THOUSAND FIVE
. S.hool 20893 - LORD KRISHNA INTL SCHOOL DERA SAIDAN KAPURTHALA
| &7 Starfre Suerteadt {:{W % has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under
. " qTHI® MARKS OBTAINED
a1 | [ '.jﬂ i - e s T
b5 [ SUBJECT ferfea | ;}\ 1 | Apr (Fear #)  |POSITIONAL
ODE | THEORY | 525y | TOTAL |TOTAL (IN WORDS)| ORADE
184 | ENGLISH LNG & LIT. 052 019 071 SEVENTY ONE C1
085 | HINDI COURSE-B 066 019 085 EIGHTY FIVE B1
041 MATHEMATICS STANDARD 015 018 033 THIRTY THREE D2
0886 SCIENCE 028 019 047 FORTY SEVEN D1
087 | SOCIAL SCIENCE 034 018 052 FIFTY TWO D1
ADDITIONAL SUBJECT
402 | INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 013 049 062 SIXTY TWO D1 1Y
004 | PUNJABI 065 020 085 | EIGHTY FIVE B2 |
goTe Result  PASS
©
rC )r) i
i Tl Delhi whern frems
| RTi® Dated: 22-07-2022 Controller of Examinations
wE-fiuives Suiaa : §E arE g It WTegER S S ot

: g~ dtarfy :h"'_’f-T:- zw-wh!:“%nﬁr*'ﬁcwﬁr‘,-.;:?;?"u—'

c achievemen

C aC

Noiasty . Gfading

i;u

being issued by the school as per

format pfe':'*r ibed by the Board




Affiliated to CBSE Affiliation No. 1630898

Lord Krishna International School

\ = Dera Saidan, Sultanpur Lodhi, Distt. Kapurthala (Pb.)

Contact: 9914439209

Email:lkinternationalscul@yahoo.com
WINNING STREAK Website: www.lkcedu.in

*

n_/

s g

Ref- LKS/2024-25-455y Date:-27-08-2024

Letter of Recommendation

This letter serves as recommendation letter of Arshpreet Kaur D/o
Mr. Mukhtiar Singh and Gurmeet Kaur R/o Village Jabbo Sudhar, PO.
Paramjitpur, Sultanpur Lodhi, Distt. Kapurthala to be part of your
institution. She has passed her 12th class in Art's stream in our
school during the Academic session 2023-24. The medium of her
instruction was English. She had been a good student and her
Academic Performance was remarkably good. For that reason, | am
proud to recommend her to be part of your Institution. [ hope that
you will consider my recommendation for her.

[ wish her success in life.




Affiliated to CBSE Affiliation No. 1630898

Lord Krishna International School

S Dera Saidan, Sultanpur Lodhi, Distt. Kapurthala (Pb.)

Contact: 9914439209

Email:lkinternationalscul@yahoo.com
WINNING STREAK Website: www.lkcedu.in

n_/

Ref- LKS/2024-25-uss2 Date:- 27-08-2024

Medium Of Instruction (M.0.1.)

It is certified that Arshpreet Kaur D/O Mr. Mukhtiar Singh R/0
Village Jabbo Sudhar, PO. Paramjitpur, Sultanpur Lodhi, Distt
Kapurthala Punjab was a bonafide student of our school. She has
passed her 12%™ class in the session 2023-24. According to school
records, her Admission No. is 2099 and Date of Birth is 23-07-2005.

The medium of instruction for her complete course was English.
During her studies with us, her character and conduct was
satisfactory. This certificate is issued to enable the student to pursue
further studies.

CBSE-Aff No-1630898
School Code:- 20893



