



क्रम संख्या/ S.No.SSCE/2024

1257357



रजि. नं. Regn.No. C224/20893/0002

केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

अंक विवरणिका सह प्रमाण पत्र
MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE
सीनियर स्कूल सर्टिफिकेट परीक्षा, 2024
SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2024



यह प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि

This is to certify that ARSHPREET KAUR

अनुक्रमांक

Roll No. 13672803

माता का नाम

Mother's Name GURMEET KAUR

पिता/संरक्षक का नाम

Father's / Guardian's Name MUKHTIAR SINGH

विद्यालय

School 20893 LORD KRISHNA INTL SCHOOL DERA SAIDAN KAPURTHALA

की शैक्षणिक उपलब्धियां निम्नानुसार हैं has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under :

विषय कोड SUB. CODE	विषय SUBJECT		स्थितीय ग्रेड			
		लिखित THEORY	प्रा./PR. आं.मू./IA		योग (शब्दों में) TOTAL (IN WORDS)	POSITIONAL GRADE
301	ENGLISH CORE	051	020	071	SEVENTY ONE	C1
104	PUNJABI	070	020	090	NINETY	B1
028	POLITICAL SCIENCE	049	020	069	SIXTY NINE	B2
030	ECONOMICS	027	018	045	FORTY FIVE	D2
048	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	046	029	075	SEVENTY FIVE	B2
500	WORK EXPERIENCE					A1
502	HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION					A1
503	GENERAL STUDIES					A2
					List to the second	BART
2219						

परिणाम Result PASS

दिल्ली Delhi

दिनांक Dated: 13-05-2024

परीक्षा नियंत्रक Controller of Examinations

सह-शैक्षिक उपलब्धियां : सह-शैक्षिक एवम् अनुशासन क्षेत्र में ग्रेडिंग विद्यालय द्वारा अपने स्तर पर बोर्ड द्वारा जारी प्रारूपनुसार प्रदान की जाती है। Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board. परिवर्तित विषय कोड में, परीक्षा परिणाम 100 अंकों के अंतर्गत दिया गया है।

In the changed subject code, the test result is given under 100 marks.

第.: 東京、東京 第. 12022/ S.No.: S S E / 2022/

0863932



रजि. नं. Regn.No. C1

C122/20893/0029

केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

अंक विवरणिका सह प्रमाण पत्र MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE माध्यमिक विद्यालय परीक्षा, 2022 SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2022



यह प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि

This is to certify that ARSHPREET KAUR

अनुक्रमांक

Roll No. 13181001

माता का नाम

Mother's Name GURMEET KAUR

पिता/संरक्षक का नाम

Father's / Guardian's Name MUKHTIAR SINGH

जन्म तिथि

Date of Birth 23-07-2005 23RD JULY TWO THOUSAND FIVE

विद्यालय

School 20893 - LORD KRISHNA INTL SCHOOL DERA SAIDAN KAPURTHALA

की शैक्षणिक उपलब्धियां निम्नानुसार हैं has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under:

विषय कोड SUB. CODE	विषय SUBJECT	प्राप्तांक MARKS OBTAINED				स्थितीय ग्रेड
		लिखित THEORY	आं. मू. I A/ प्रा. PR.	योग TOTAL	योग (शब्दों में) TOTAL (IN WORDS)	POSITIONAL
184	ENGLISH LNG & LIT.	052	019	071	SEVENTY ONE	C1
085	HINDI COURSE-B	066	019	085	EIGHTY FIVE	B1
041	MATHEMATICS STANDARD	015	018	033	THIRTY THREE	D2
086	SCIENCE	028	019	047	FORTY SEVEN	D1
087	SOCIAL SCIENCE	034	018	052	FIFTY TWO	D1
	ADDITIONAL SUBJECT					
402	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	013	049	062	SIXTY TWO	D1
004	PUNJABI	065	020	085	EIGHTY FIVE	B2

परिणाम Result PASS

दिल्ली Delhi

दिनांक Dated: 2

22-07-2022

परीक्षा नियंत्रक Controller of Examinations

सह-शैक्षणिक उपलब्धियां : सह-शैक्षणिक एवम् अनुशासन क्षेत्र में ग्रेडिंग विद्यालय द्वारा अपने स्तर पर बोर्ड द्वारा जारी प्रारूपनुसार प्रदान की जाती है। Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board.



Affiliated to CBSE

Affiliation No. 1630898

Lord Krishna International School

Dera Saidan, Sultanpur Lodhi, Distt. Kapurthala (Pb.)

Contact: 9914439209

Email:lkinternationalscul@yahoo.com

Website: www.lkcedu.in

Ref-LKS/2024-25-4554

Date:-27-08-2024

Letter of Recommendation

This letter serves as recommendation letter of Arshpreet Kaur D/o Mr. Mukhtiar Singh and Gurmeet Kaur R/o Village Jabbo Sudhar, PO. Paramjitpur, Sultanpur Lodhi, Distt. Kapurthala to be part of your institution. She has passed her 12th class in Art's stream in our school during the Academic session 2023-24. The medium of her instruction was English. She had been a good student and her Academic Performance was remarkably good. For that reason, I am proud to recommend her to be part of your Institution. I hope that you will consider my recommendation for her.

I wish her success in life.





Affiliated to CBSE

Affiliation No. 1630898

Lord Krishna International School

Dera Saidan, Sultanpur Lodhi, Distt. Kapurthala (Pb.)

Contact: 9914439209

Email:lkinternationalscul@yahoo.com

Website: www.lkcedu.in

Ref-LKS/2024-25-4552

Date: - 27-08-2024

Medium Of Instruction (M.O.I.)

It is certified that Arshpreet Kaur D/O Mr. Mukhtiar Singh R/O Village Jabbo Sudhar, PO. Paramjitpur, Sultanpur Lodhi, Distt. Kapurthala Punjab was a bonafide student of our school. She has passed her 12th class in the session 2023-24. According to school records, her Admission No. is 2099 and Date of Birth is 23-07-2005.

The medium of instruction for her complete course was English. During her studies with us, her character and conduct was satisfactory. This certificate is issued to enable the student to pursue further studies.

Principal

Lord Krishna International School Dera Saidan, Sultanpur Lodhi (Kpt.) CBSE-Aff No-1630898

School Code:- 20893